PB18CNT15NC Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Carlo Gavazzi PB18CNT15NC Carlo Gavazzi Supplier Carlo Gavazzi Distributor
Carlo Gavazzi PB18CNT15NC
Carlo Gavazzi
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER PB18CNT15NC
MANUFACTURER Carlo Gavazzi
DESCRIPTION SEN PHT TB EMIT 18MM NPN NC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 990 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 10 V ~ 30 V
SERIES -
SENSING METHOD Through-Beam
SENSING DISTANCE 590.551" (15m)
RESPONSE TIME 6.5ms, 3.5ms
OUTPUT CONFIGURATION NPN
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 50°C
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) Not Applicable
LIGHT SOURCE Infrared (890nm)
INGRESS PROTECTION IP67
CONNECTION METHOD Cable
CABLE LENGTH 196.850" (5000.00mm)
ADJUSTMENT TYPE Adjustable
PB18CNT15NC
Part Number: PB18CNT15NC
Manufacturer/Brand: Carlo Gavazzi
Product description SEN PHT TB EMIT 18MM NPN NC
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 990 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of PB18CNT15NC
Related Tags
Related Products
PB15INPA-1
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SEN PHT DIFFUSE 150MM NPN
In stock:  146 pcs
RFQ
PB18CNT15PC
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SEN PHT TB EMIT 18MM PNP NC
In stock:  1288 pcs
RFQ
PB15NT50-D
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  TIE WIRE 15" NATURAL 50LB
In stock:  4703 pcs
RFQ
PB1973BBLKBLKEF0
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 15A 250V
In stock:  64734 pcs
RFQ
PB15IPPA-1
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SEN PHT DIFFUSE 150MM PNP
In stock:  148 pcs
RFQ
PB1973BBLKGILEF0
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 15A 250V
In stock:  66174 pcs
RFQ
PB15NT120-C
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  TIE WIRE 15" NATURAL 120LB HD
In stock:  3293 pcs
RFQ
PB1973CBLKGILEF3
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST 15A 250V
In stock:  85084 pcs
RFQ
PB1973BBLKRILEF0
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 15A 250V
In stock:  71629 pcs
RFQ
PB1973ABLKBLKEF0
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST 15A 250V
In stock:  46450 pcs
RFQ
PB15IPPA
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SEN PHT DIFFUSE 150MM PNP
In stock:  185 pcs
RFQ
PB15NT50-C
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  TIE WIRE 15" NATURAL 50LB
In stock:  5531 pcs
RFQ